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Precinct Election Official

Official Ballot

2023 City/School Election
November 7, 2023

County of Woodbury, State of Iowa

1  Voting Mark.  To vote completely fill in the oval next to your choice.
2  Write-in Votes.  To vote for a person whose name is not on the ballot, write the 
     name on the write-in line below the list of candidates and fill in the oval next to it.
3  Use only a black ballpoint pen to mark your ballot.
4  Do not cross out,  if you change your mind, exchange your ballot for a new one.

Ballot Style 20 Typ:01 Seq:0020 Spl:01 17 Lawton - E

School Board Offices

WOODBURY CENTRAL SCHOOL
BOARD

For Director District At Large
Vote for no more than Four

Nathan Mellies

Kirsten Biggerstaff

Adam Lloyd

Eric F. Nelson

Write-in

Write-in

Write-in

Write-in

11

21

40

41

42

47

54


